
 

EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAM CALENDAR 

2024-2025 Calendar 

 

Google Calendar Link: ECP School Calendar 
 

*All dates and events are subject to change. 
 

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

Monday, September 2 ECP closed Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 3 ECP Open House Details to be announced. 

Wednesday, September 4  First Day of 2024-2025 School Year 

Friday, September 27 Last day of Friday 

aftercare 

Beginning Friday, October 4th, no 

Friday aftercare 

 

OCTOBER 2024 

Thursday, October 3 ECP closed Rosh ha-Shanah Day 1 

Friday, October 4 ECP Closed Rosh ha-Shanah Day 2 

Friday, October 11 ECP Closes at noon Erev Yom Kippur 

Thursday, October 17 ECP Closed Sukkot Day 1 

Friday, October 18 ECP Closed Sukkot Day 2 

Thursday, October 24 ECP Closed Sh’mini Atzeret 

Friday, October 25 ECP Closed Simhat Torah 

 

NOVEMBER 2024 

Tuesday, November 5 ECP closed Election Day – Staff Inservice 

Thursday, November 28 ECP closed Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, November 29 ECP closed Thanksgiving Break 

 

DECEMBER 2024 

Tuesday, December 24 ECP closed Winter Break 

Wednesday, December 25 ECP closed Winter Break 

Thursday, December 26 ECP closed Winter Break 

Friday, December 27 ECP closed Winter Break 

Monday, December 30 ECP closed Winter Break 

Tuesday, December 31 ECP closed Winter Break 

 

 

 

 

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=OTJhbXVxbjI0M3FlaXIwOTdjNTlrYW1zM3NAZ3JvdXAuY2FsZW5kYXIuZ29vZ2xlLmNvbQ


JANUARY 2025 

Wednesday, January 1 ECP closed Winter Break 

Thursday , January 2 ECP Resumes  

Monday, January 20 ECP closed Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 

MARCH 2025 

Friday, March 14  Purim 

Friday, March 14 Friday aftercare 

resumes 

Shabbat begins after 6:00 PM 

 

APRIL 2025 

Monday, April 14 ECP Closed Passover 

Tuesday, April 15 ECP Closed Passover 

Wednesday, April 16 ECP Closed Passover 

Thursday, April 17 ECP Closed Passover 

Friday, April 18 ECP Closed Passover 

 

MAY 2025 

Monday, May 26 ECP Closed Memorial Day 

 

JUNE 2025 

Monday, June 2 ECP Closed Shavu’ot 

Tuesday, June 3 ECP Closed Shavu’ot 

Wednesday, June 18 ECP Special 

Program 

Moving up Ceremony and 

Last Day of 2024-2025 School Year 

Thursday, June 19 ECP Closed Juneteenth 

Friday, June 20 ECP Closed Staff Report 

Monday, June 24  First Day of Camp Keshet 

 

JULY 2025 

Thursday, July 4 ECP Closed Independence Day 

 

AUGUST 2025 

Friday, August 22  Last Day of Camp Keshet 

Monday, August 25 ECP Closed  

Tuesday, August 26 ECP Closed  

Wednesday, August 27 ECP Closed  

Thursday, August 28 ECP Closed  

Friday, August 29 ECP Closed  

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

Monday, September 1 ECP Closed Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 2 ECP Open House Details to be announced. 

Wednesday, September 3  First Day of 2025-2026 School Year 
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